
Grantee Grant Name Site Coordinator SC's Email County

Alabama Aerospace and Aviation Alabama Aerospace and Aviation High School Cobb, Jasmine jcobb@alaahs.org Jefferson

Attalla City Schools Attalla Elementary CHAMPS Brown, DeAnne dbrown@attalla.k12.al.us Etowah

Better Basics Hope Center 01 Glen Oaks Hairston, Glenda ghairston@betterbasics.org Jefferson

Better Basics Hope Center 02 Robinson School Cunningham, Neco nikkijax71@gmail.com Jefferson

Better Basics Hope Center 03 CJ Donald/Fairfield High Clayton, Fleda fcjustice2003@yahoo.com Jefferson

Better Basics Brantley  Elementary  Thornton, Whitney wt87932010@gmail.com Dallas

Better Basics Tarrant Ele/Intermediate Watson, Kira lekirawatson23@gmail.com Jefferson

Bibb County Bibb County HS Bibb County Brent Ele Cast Friday, Zantia steadforniafriday@yahoo.com Calhoun

Bibb County Bibb County HS Bibb County High School CAST Potts, Stephanie tarrant21stcclc@betterbasics.org Talladega

Boys & Girls Club East Central Alabama Commissioner's Park Boys and Girls Club  Watkins, Monica watkinsm@bibb.org Talladega

Boys & Girls Club East Central Alabama Boys & Girls Club of East Central AL Lincoln Dulaney, Kelsey dulaneyk@bibbed.org Talladega

Boys & Girls Club East Central Alabama Boys & Girls Club E. Central AL -Anniston  Cook, Juliette msladycash1@yahoo.com Morgan

Boys & Girls Club East Central Alabama Stemley Boys & Girls Club of East Central AL Elston, Shelia selston@bgcecal.org Morgan 

Boys & Girls Club of North Alabama Boys & Girls Club of North Alabama Oak Park Henry, Tiffany thenry@bgcecal.org Hale

Boys & Girls Club of North Alabama Boys & Girl Club of North Alabama West Decatur Montgomery,  Patricia pmontgomery@bgcecal.oeg Hale

Boys and Girls Club of West Alabama Hale County High S (BGC of West AL) Ayers, Maurice cayers@bgcnal.com Pickens

Boys and Girls Club of West Alabama  Aliceville Ele Boys & Girls Club West AL Elliott-Richardson, Deandra delliott-richardson@bgcnal.com Bibb

Boys and Girls Club of West Alabama Hale County Middle S (BGC of West AL) Tara, Winters twinters@halek12.org Bibb

BREAD BREAD- Glen Iris  Truelove, Anderia truelovea2@yahoo.com Jefferson

BREAD BREAD Wilkerson Middle Woods, Erica erica@bgcwestal.org Jefferson

BREAD BREAD Norwood  Elementary Thomas, Danielle dthomas13@bhm.k12.al.us Jefferson

BREAD BREAD Martha Gaskins Middleton, Sylvia breadsm@bellsouth.net Jefferson

BREAD BREAD Empower Community School Towns, Catasha ctowns@bhm.k12.al.us Jefferson

Brewton City Schools Brewton Community Learning Center  Greene, Taylor tgreene3@bhm.k12.al.us Escambia

Butler County Schools Butler County W. O. Parmer Elementary Murillo, Christina cmurillo@empoweral.org Butler

Butler County Schools GEO HEROS Butler County Philyaw, Mary mphilyaw@brewtoncityschools.org Butler

Cherokee County Schools Cedar Bluff School P12 Gregory, Stephanie stephanie.gregory@butlerco.k12.al.us Cherokee

Cherokee County Schools Centre Middle School Smith, Judy judynsmith@butlerco.k12.al.us Cherokee

Cherokee County Schools Gaylesville School Cherokee County Brown, Laura lwbrown@cherokeek12.org Cherokee

Clarke County Schools Clark County Grove Hill Ele Neyman, Brooke btneyman@cherokeek12.org Clark
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Colbert County Cherokee Elementary School  FY24 Cox, Tisha tcox@cherokeek12.org Colbert

Colbert County Colbert County Hatton Elementary School Williams, Tracey tracey_williams40@yahoo.com Colbert

Colbert County Colbert Heights Elementary FY24 Edgin, Janna jedgin@colbertk12.org Colbert

Colbert County Colbert County Leighton Elementary Prestage, Jara jprestage@colbertk12.org Colbert

Crenshaw County Schools Soar High Academy Highland Home Michael, Amy amichael@colbertk12.org Crenshaw

Crenshaw County Schools Lights on After School Brantley K-8 Berryman, Stacy sberryman@colbertk12.org Crenshaw

Crenshaw County Schools Tiger Institute Luverne Threatt, Kristen kristen.threatt@crenshaw-schools.org Crenshaw

DeKalb County Schools Crossville Elementary School Sims, Kim ksims@crenshaw-schools.org Dekalb

Elmore County Schools Elmore County Millbrook Middle School Thomas, Regina rthomas@crenshaw-schools.org Elmore

Elmore County Schools Elmore County Holtville Middle School Bobo, Tawnya tbobo@dekalbk12.org Elmore

Elmore County Schools Elmore County Eclectic Middle School Kiser, Loretta loretta.kiser@elmoreco.com Elmore

Fayette County Schools Fayette County Hubbertville Elementary Wilson, Kelli Jo kelli.wilson@elmoreco.com Fayette

Fayette County Schools BES-YACHT / Berry Elementary School Robinson, Latresia latresia.robinson@elmoreco.com Fayette

Franklin County Schools East Franklin/Phil Campbell Burkhalter, Natalyn nburkhalter@fayette.k12.al.us Franklin

Franklin County Schools Franklin County-Vina/Red Bay Hudson, Danyell dhudson@fayette.k12.al.us Franklin

Franklin County Schools Belgreen/Tharptown 21st CC Oliver, Amanda amandaoliver@franklin.k12.al.us Franklin

Gadsden City Schools Thompson Elementary EDGE Peppers, Cindy cindypeppers@franklin.k12.al.us Etowah

Gadsden City Schools Floyd Elementary EDGE (C 16) Thorne, Leslie lesliethorn@franklin.k12.al.us Etowah

Gadsden City Schools Donehoo Elementary EDGE Easterling, Ashley ashleyeasterling@franklin.k12.al.us Etowah

Gadsden City Schools Striplin Elementary EDGE Washington, Michelle michellewashington@franklin.k12.al.us Etowah

Gadsden City Schools Walnut Park SPARK (C 16) Smallwood, Brittany brittanysmallwood@franklin.k12.al.us Etowah

Gadsden City Schools Emma Sansom /Gadsden MS NEXTLEVEL U2 Shelvin , Denise dshelvin@gadsdencityschools.org Etowah

Gadsden City Schools Gadsden City High BRIDGE Bennett, Brandi bbennett@gadsdencityschools.org Etowah

Gadsden City Schools Adams Elementary NEST Newton , Brandi bnewton@gadsdencityschools.org Etowah

Gulf Shores City Schools Gulf Shores Middle School Gilchrist , Julie jgilchrist@gadsdencityschools.org Etowah

Heart of the Valley YMCA Marshall-- Brindlee Mountain Elem Mallard, Erikka emallard@gadsdencityschools.org Baldwin

Heart of the Valley YMCA Guntersville & Cherokee Tinker, Kay ktinker@gadsdencityschools.org Madison

Heart of the Valley YMCA Madison/Walnut Grove Elementary Peterson, Kevin kpeterson@gadsdencityschools.org Marshall

Heart of the Valley YMCA Madison/New Market Elementary Caldwell,  Christina ccaldwell@gadsdencityschools.org Cherokee

Jackson County Schools Rosalie Elementary School (16) Brooks, Michelle mbrooks@gadsdencityschools.org Marshall

Jackson County Schools Stevenson Elementary School Cocke, Andrea acocke@gsboe.org Jackson

Jackson County Schools North Sand Mountain DeAngelo-Johnson, Dana DAngelo-Johnson.dana@marshallk12.org Jackson

Jackson County Schools Jackson Co Woodville HS Harden, Brianna brianna.harden@ymcahuntsville.com Jackson

Jackson County Schools Bridgeport Elementary School Banks, Jasmine jasmine.banks@ymcahuntsville.org Jackson



Jackson County Schools Jackson Co Bridgeport Middle School Ogle, Rosalyn rosalyn.ogle@ymcahuntsville.org Jackson

Limestone County Schools Sugar Creek Elementary School Moore, Shannon moore2@jacksonk12.org Limestone

Limestone County Schools Elkmont Elementary (16) Partron, Ashley partona@jacksonk12.org Limestone

Limestone County Schools Piney Chapel Elementary (16) Culpepper, Donna culpepperd@jacksonk12.org Limetone

Macon County Schools Tuskegee Institute Middle School-TIGER Paws Frizzelle, Kathy frizzellek@jacksonk12.org Macon

Macon County Schools George Washington Carver Elem School Kelly, Angie kellya@jacksonk12.org Macon

Macon County Schools Deborah Cannon Wolfe Elementary Motquin, Charity charity.motquin@lcsk12.org Macon

Macon County Schools Blue Devil N.A.T.I.O.N. Notasulga HS Holt, Candi Candi.Holt@lcsk12.org Macon

Midfield City Schools Midfield HS Hare, Kristie Kristie.hare@lcsk12.org Jefferson

Midfield City Schools Midfield Elementary Rogers, Monica rogersm@maconk12.org Jefferson

Mobile County Schools - CL Scarborough Scarborough Model Middle Minnifield, Sharon minnifields@maconk12.org Mobile

Mobile County Schools - Craighead  Craighead Elementary Project LION Johnson-Ware, Benita wareb@maconk12.org Mobile

Pelham City Schools Pelham Park Middle School Rock, Saniqua rocks@maconk12.org Shelby

Perry County Schools Francis Marion High School  RISEUP Jalexia, Dubose jdubose@midfield.k12.al.us Perry

Russellville City Schools Russellville ES Tiger Paws Ervin, Brittany bervin@midfield.k12.al.us Franklin

Sheffield City Schools Sheffield City Wiggins, Denise dwiggins@mcpss.com Colbert 

Sylacauga Alliance for Family EnhancementSylacauga Alliance for Family Enhancement, Inc.  Murphy-Feagin, Jennifer jfeagin@mcpss.com Talladega

The C.A.R.E. Center Madison Elementary Mebane, Abby amebane@pelhamcityschools.org Madison

The C.A.R.E. Center The C.A.R.E. Center - New Hope Files, Murtis mfiles@perrycountyal.org Madison

The C.A.R.E. Center The C.A.R.E. Center Owens Cross Roads Crittenden, Angela angela.crittenden@rcs.k12.al.us Madison

Tuscaloosa City Eastwood Middle - Tuscaloosa City Johnson, Mallory mjohnson@scs.k12.al.us Tuscaloosa

Tuscaloosa City MLK, Jr. Elementary school- Tuscaloosa City Garrett, Brenda bgarrett@scs.k12.al.us Tuscaloosa

Tuscaloosa City Oakdale Elementary School - Tuscaloosa City Rutledge, Amy arutledge@scs.k12.al.us Tuscaloosa

Tuscaloosa City University Place Elementary School Cooper, Freida fcooper@talladega-cs.net Tuscaloosa

Tuscaloosa City Central High School (C 17)-  Tuscaloosa City Forsythe, Alex gclcsitedirector@gmail.com Tuscaloosa

Tuscaloosa City Westlawn Middle School Lasater, Dawn nhclc.sd@gmail.com Tuscaloosa

Tuscaloosa City Paul W. Bryant High School Kellar, Melissa ocrclcclubs@gmail.com Tuscaloosa

Tuscaloosa City The Alberta School of Performing Arts Drake, Shavonda skdrake@tusc.k12.al.us Tuscaloosa

Tuscaloosa City Arcadia Elementary - Tuscaloosa City (C 17) Braxton, Tanesha tbraxton@tusc.k12.al.us Tuscaloosa

Tuscaloosa City Skyland Elementary School Fields-Garrett, Satonia sfieldsgarrett@tusc.k12.al.us Tuscaloosa

Tuscaloosa City Central Elementary School - Tuscaloosa City Massey, Kandi kmassey@tusc.k12.al.us Tuscaloosa

Tuscaloosa City Southview Elem - Tuscaloosa City Wright, LaSonya lswright@tusck12.al.us Tuscaloosa

Tuscaloosa One Place Englewood Englewood Elementary- Tuscaloosa One Place Stevenson, Ashley astevenson@tsc.k12.al.us Tuscaloosa

Tuscaloosa One Place Matthews Matthews Elementary - Tuscaloosa One Place Crawley, Shree scrawley@tusc.k12.al.us Tuscaloosa



Tuscumbia City Schools Tuscumbia City Schools  Covington, Kelsea kcovington@tusc.k12.al.us Colbert

Walker County Schools Walker County-Carbon Hill Elem./Jr High School Law-Minor,  Shanrika slaw@tusc.k12.al.us Colbert

Walker County Schools Oakman Middle - Walker County Hawley, Meghan mhawley@tusc.k12.al.us Walker

Winfield City Schools Winfield City Schools 21st CCLC Journeys Cash,  Ebony ecash@tusc.k12.al.us Marion

Winston County Double Springs Middle School Jacket Pride Townsell, Nakami ntownsell@tusc.k12.al.us Winston

Winston County Addison Elementary - Bulldogs Unleashed Colburn, Reagan rcolburn@tuscaloosaoneplace.org Winston

Winston County  Lynn Elementary 21st CCLC Bear Necessities Ward, Jamonica jward@tuscaloosaoneplace.org Winston


